Semiconductor Backend
Tools Catalog
2022
AT A GLANCE
Oricus Semicon Solutions is an innovative
Semiconductor Tools manufacturing company who,
with almost 100 years of collective expertise, craft
high tech bespoke tooling solutions for the global

NBR
HPR
UPR
CR
Outer Profiles
Square
Rectangular
Custom
Rubber Holder Compatibility
Common Holders
Tri-Lock Holders
Compression Holders
Magnetic Holders
Spring-Loaded Holders
Part Number X (mm) Y (mm) ID (mm)
RST-HBMH-04430180-60-1 4.43 1.80 0.4
RST-HBMH-05000400-60-1 5.00 4.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-06800680-60-1 6.80 6.80 0.4
RST-HBMH-07000300-60-1 7.00 3.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-08000800-60-1 8.00 8.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-08500650-60-1 8.50 6.50 0.4
RST-HBMH-08660813-60-1 8.66 8.13 0.5
RST-HBMH-10000500-60-1 10.00 5.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-10000700-60-1 10.00 7.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-10520914-60-1 10.52 9.14 0.5
RST-HBMH-10900900-60-1 10.90 9.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-11000500-60-1 11.00 5.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-11230834-60-1 11.23 8.34 0.5
RST-HBMH-11800463-60-1 11.80 4.63 0.4
RST-HBMH-12000800-60-1 12.00 8.00 0.5
RST-HBMH-12160683-60-1 12.16 6.83 0.4
RST-HBMH-12270638-60-1 12.27 6.38 0.4
RST-HBMH-12380437-60-1 12.38 4.37 0.4
RST-HBMH-12600800-60-1 12.60 8.00 0.4
RST-HBMH-13500700-60-1 13.50 7.00 0.4
Tungsten Carbide WC Line
Superalloy SA Line
Stainless Steel SS Line
Tool Steel TS Line